
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

COUNTY WATER DISTRICT OF
BILLINGS HEIGHTS
OPERATIONAL & MAINTENANCE FUND
1540 POPELKA DR
BILLINGS MT 59105-4468

Managing Your Accounts
Client Contact
Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX1008 $252,125.14

PO Box 30897
Billings, MT 59107-0897

Statement Ending 03/31/2022
COUNTY WATER DISTRICT OF   Page 1 of 6

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX1008
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STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX1008

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2022 Beginning Balance $7,501.22

2 Credit(s) This Period $480,000.00

40 Debit(s) This Period $235,376.08

03/31/2022 Ending Balance $252,125.14

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/01/2022 Beginning Balance $7,501.22

03/02/2022 CHECK # 17711 $130.00 $7,371.22

03/03/2022
ICORP TRANSFER FROM XXXXXX2349 3/03/22 AT 13:56
SEQ 113564416

$200,000.00 $207,371.22

03/03/2022 CHECK # 17701 $672.76 $206,698.46

03/03/2022 CHECK # 17708 $480.00 $206,218.46

03/03/2022 CHECK # 17712 $1,648.90 $204,569.56

03/04/2022 WEX INC FLEET DEBI 9100009036252 $874.25 $203,695.31

03/04/2022 ASCENSUS TRUST RET PLAN 259835 03042022 $1,715.08 $201,980.23

03/04/2022 CHECK # 17703 $248.92 $201,731.31

03/07/2022 CHECK # 17707 $100.00 $201,631.31

03/08/2022 CHECK # 17709 $40.00 $201,591.31

03/08/2022 CHECK # 17710 $158.00 $201,433.31

03/10/2022 CHECK # 17716 $144.39 $201,288.92

03/11/2022 CHECK # 17713 $358.86 $200,930.06

03/11/2022 CHECK # 17715 $455.00 $200,475.06

03/11/2022 CHECK # 17723 $807.30 $199,667.76

03/14/2022 CHECK # 17719 $227.00 $199,440.76

03/14/2022 CHECK # 17720 $1,560.86 $197,879.90

03/15/2022 Service Charges February 2022 $9.19 $197,870.71

03/15/2022 CHECK # 17717 $145,167.53 $52,703.18

03/15/2022 CHECK # 17718 $9,536.00 $43,167.18

03/15/2022 CHECK # 17724 $24,417.71 $18,749.47

03/16/2022 CHECK # 17714 $139.98 $18,609.49

03/16/2022 CHECK # 17722 $128.74 $18,480.75

03/17/2022
ICORP TRANSFER FROM XXXXXX2349 3/17/22 AT 8:28
SEQ 116770037

$280,000.00 $298,480.75

03/18/2022 ASCENSUS TRUST RET PLAN 259835 03182022 $1,741.73 $296,739.02

03/18/2022 CHECK # 17721 $105.00 $296,634.02

03/21/2022 CHECK # 17726 $608.02 $296,026.00

03/22/2022 THE GUARDIAN APR GP INS 76988900WWA0000 $1,709.60 $294,316.40

03/22/2022 CHECK # 17729 $204.64 $294,111.76

03/23/2022 CHECK # 17727 $279.89 $293,831.87

03/23/2022 CHECK # 17740 $30.50 $293,801.37

03/24/2022 CHECK # 17739 $400.00 $293,401.37

03/25/2022 MONTANASTATEFUND PREMIUM XXXXX9518 $938.35 $292,463.02

03/25/2022 CHECK # 17730 $3,183.33 $289,279.69

03/28/2022 CHECK # 17732 $130.00 $289,149.69

03/29/2022 CHECK # 17731 $3,659.50 $285,490.19

03/29/2022 CHECK # 17733 $8,746.25 $276,743.94

03/29/2022 CHECK # 17734 $3,632.50 $273,111.44

03/29/2022 CHECK # 17736 $2,400.00 $270,711.44

03/30/2022 CHECK # 17737 $1,975.00 $268,736.44

03/31/2022 HEALTH CARE SERV OBPPAYMT XXXXXX0605 $15,454.93 $253,281.51
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STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX1008
(continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/31/2022 CHECK # 17738 $1,156.37 $252,125.14

03/31/2022 Ending Balance $252,125.14

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

17701 03/03/2022 $672.76

17703* 03/04/2022 $248.92

17707* 03/07/2022 $100.00

17708 03/03/2022 $480.00

17709 03/08/2022 $40.00

17710 03/08/2022 $158.00

17711 03/02/2022 $130.00

17712 03/03/2022 $1,648.90

17713 03/11/2022 $358.86

17714 03/16/2022 $139.98

17715 03/11/2022 $455.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

17716 03/10/2022 $144.39

17717 03/15/2022 $145,167.53

17718 03/15/2022 $9,536.00

17719 03/14/2022 $227.00

17720 03/14/2022 $1,560.86

17721 03/18/2022 $105.00

17722 03/16/2022 $128.74

17723 03/11/2022 $807.30

17724 03/15/2022 $24,417.71

17726* 03/21/2022 $608.02

17727 03/23/2022 $279.89

Check Nbr Date Amount

17729* 03/22/2022 $204.64

17730 03/25/2022 $3,183.33

17731 03/29/2022 $3,659.50

17732 03/28/2022 $130.00

17733 03/29/2022 $8,746.25

17734 03/29/2022 $3,632.50

17736* 03/29/2022 $2,400.00

17737 03/30/2022 $1,975.00

17738 03/31/2022 $1,156.37

17739 03/24/2022 $400.00

17740 03/23/2022 $30.50
* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/02/2022 $7,371.22

03/03/2022 $204,569.56

03/04/2022 $201,731.31

03/07/2022 $201,631.31

03/08/2022 $201,433.31

03/10/2022 $201,288.92

03/11/2022 $199,667.76

Date Amount

03/14/2022 $197,879.90

03/15/2022 $18,749.47

03/16/2022 $18,480.75

03/17/2022 $298,480.75

03/18/2022 $296,634.02

03/21/2022 $296,026.00

03/22/2022 $294,111.76

Date Amount

03/23/2022 $293,801.37

03/24/2022 $293,401.37

03/25/2022 $289,279.69

03/28/2022 $289,149.69

03/29/2022 $270,711.44

03/30/2022 $268,736.44

03/31/2022 $252,125.14

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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